Plan 10

Skala 1:200 (A3)
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OPPNA PLATSER (SKRIVBORD):

SAMARBETSYTA:

TOTALT:
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TOTAL YTA:

43 st
2 st, totalt 12 sittplatser

55 st

7 st
2 st

9 st

5t (1-2p)
1 st
2 st
2 st
4 st
2 st
4 st

1 st

2 st
1 st

ca 782 m?

The Edge

Q00O

=

z

PENTRY H

E B

o

2D

e

7777777 23

B

L e
[}

PENTRY

> q | p
D 3}3

OUS AU

STAD

HISSLOBBY

wC

-

O
RECEPTION/
LOUNGE

/7
[m-
$

%)
T

FORRUM

AN

Thomi M

PENTRY \['%

@)

=TATT PARTI

granifor



Plan ¢

Skala 1:200 (A3)

ARBETSPLATSER

OPPNA PLATSER (SKRIVBORD): 62 st

SAMARBETSYTA: 2 st, totalt 12 sittplatser
TOTALT: 74 st

MOTESRUM:

4-6p 6 st

8-12p 1 st

TOTALT: 7 st

SAMTAL/TFN: 45t (1-2p)
PENTRY: 1st
LOUNGE: 1st
TOUCH DOWN: 4 st

RWC: 3st

WC.: 4t

STAD: 1st

TOTAL YTA: ca 782 m?
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